
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS

TWICE COOKED CHIPS

HOUSE SALAD

JACKET POTATO

CHIPS, CHEESE & GRAVY

£3.50

£3.50

£3.00

£3.00

£6.00

COLESELAW

MENU
M A I N  M E N U  F R O M  1 2 P M

SNACKING & SHARING 3 FOR £15 0R £6 EACH

MAIN COURSES BURGERS

DESSERTS

SIDES

STICKY PORK RIBS (GFA)

HONEY ROAST HAM (GFA)

PANKO CRUMBED HALOUMI (V)

THE SCRATCH BURGER

HOMEMADE STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
SERVED WITH ENGLISH LAKES VANILLA ICE CREAM

BAKED VANILLA & BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE
SERVED WITH DOUBLE CREAM

HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (GFA)
SERVED WITH ENGLISH LAKES VANILLA ICE CREAM

ENGLISH LAKES ICE CREAMS (GFA)
ASK YOUR SERVER FOR TODAYS SELECTION

DEEP FRIED WHITEBAIT

CLASSIC SCAMPI

CHICKEN WINGS  (GF)

THE BIRDIE BURGER 

KALAMATA OLIVES (V)(GF)(VE)

CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE(GFA)

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA(GFA)

KING PRAWNS

THE SPICY GREEN BURGER(V)

£13.50

£14.00

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£2 PER SCOOP

£15.50

£14.50£13.50

£15.50 £14.00

WITH HOUSE SLAW

HONEY & WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD 
ROASTED HAM, 2 FREE RANGE FRIED 
EGGS AND TWICE COOKED CHIPS.

WITH CHILLI JSM

6OZ BEEF PATTIE, CRISPY BACK 
BACON, MATURE CHEDDAR CHEESE 
& OUR OWN TANGY BBQ SAUCE

SERVED WITH GARLIC MAYONNAISE

GOLDEN SCAMPI, WITH TWICE 
COOKED CHIPS & GARDEN PEAS

MARINADED IN CHILLI, LIME & CORIANDER

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BREAST, 
CRISPY BACON, JALAPENOS, MATURE 
CHEDDAR & HOUSE SLAW

WITH BALSAMIC ONIONS

CREAMY MASHED POTATOES, ONION 
GRAVY AND BRAISED RED CABBAGE

SERVED WITH PLAIN RICE & GARLIC 
FLATBREAD

PANKO CRUMBED WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

MEXICAN VEGETABLE BURGER, 
JALAPENOS NACHOS AND MATURE 
CHEDDAR

VEGETABLE BALTI (V)(GFA) £13.50
SERVED WITH PLAIN RICE & GARLIC 
FLATBREAD

ALL SERVED IN A LIGHTLY TOASTED SOUR DOUGH ROLL, 
WITH RELISH, GHERKINS, GEM LETTUCE & TOMATO WITH 

FRIES

SCAN HERE TO ORDER ONLINE

£3.00

OPEN EVERYDAY AT 10 AM  |   OUR KITCHEN DOES USE SOME OF THE 14 ALLERGENS SO WHILST 
EVERY CARE IS TAKEN TO AVOID CROSS CONTAMINATION WE CANNOT GUARANTEE ANYTHING IS 100% FREE 
FROM. PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER (GFA = GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS SUBSTITUTIONS MAY APPLY) (V)= 
VEGETARIAN (VE)= VEGAN OPTIONS


