

MAIN MENU FROM 12PM

SNACKING ♂ SHARING 3 FOR £15 oR £6 EACH

STICKY PORK RIBS (GFA) WITH HOUSE SLAW

DEEP FRIED WHITEBAIT SERVED WITH GARLIC MAYONNAISE

COLESELAW

KALAMATA OLIVES (V)(GF)(VE) WITH BALSAMIC ONIONS PANKO CRUMBED HALOUMI (V) WITH CHILLI JSM

CHICKEN WINGS (GF) MARINADED IN CHILLI, LIME & CORIANDER

KING PRAWNS PANKO CRUMBED WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

MAIN COURSES		BURGERS	
HONEY ROAST HAM (GFA) HONEY & WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD ROASTED HAM, 2 FREE RANGE FRIED EGGS AND TWICE COORED CHIPS.	£13.50	ALL SERVED IN A LIGHTLY TOASTED SOUR I WITH RELISH, GHERKINS, GEM LETTUCE & ' FRIES	
CLASSIC SCAMPI GOLDEN SCAMPI, WITH TWICE COOKED CHIPS & GARDEN PEAS	£15.50	THE SCRATCH BURGER 60Z BEEF PATTIE, CRISPY BACK BACON, MATURE CHEDDAR CHEESE & OUR OWN TANGY BBQ SAUCE	£14.00
CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE(GFA)£13.50 CREAMY MASHED POTATOES, ONION GRAVY AND BRAISED RED CABBAGE		THE BIRDIE BURGER SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BREAST, CRISPY BACON, JALAPENOS, MATURE CHEDDAR & HOURE SLAW	£14.50
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA(G SERVED WITH PLAIN RICE & GARLIC FLATBREAD		THE SPICY GREEN BURGE MEXICAN VEGETABLE BURGER, JALAPENOS NACHOS AND MATURE CHEDDAR	R(V£14.00.
VEGETABLE BALTI (V)(GFA) SERVED WITH PLAIN RICE & GARLIC FLATBREAD	£13.50	DESSERTS	
SIDES	22	HOMEMADE STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING SERVED WITH ENGLISH LAKES VANILLA ICE CREAM BAKED VANILLA & BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE SERVED WITH DOUBLE CREAM	£6.50 £6.50
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS £3.50 TWICE COOKED CHIPS £3.50		HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (GFA) served with english lakes vanilla ice cream	£6.50
JACKET POTATO	£3.00 £3.00 £6.00	ENGLISH LAKES ICE CREAMS (GFA) ASK YOUR SERVER FOR TODAYS SELECTIO	£2 PER SCOOP

OPEN EVERYDAY AT 10 AM OUR KITCHEN DOES USE SOME OF THE 14 ALLERGENS SO WHILS' EVERY CARE IS TAKEN TO AVOID CROSS CONTAMINATION WE CANNOT GUARANTEE ANYTHING IS 100% FREE FROM. PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER (GFA = GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS SUBSTITUTIONS MAY APPLY) (V)= VEGETARIAN (VE)= VEGAN OPTIONS

£3.00